
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 20 FEBRUARY, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

641 1 LOVE IS IN THE AIR The Ten Tenors1 IND FIASAU00013
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17

SILVIA COLLOCA - SING LIKE AN ITALIAN

SI FOREVER (THE DIAMOND EDITION)

MAHLER: SYMPHONY NO. 1

DUETS

CLASSICAL MUSIC TO LIFT YOUR SPIRITS, VOL. 2

BELIEVE

VOYAGER - ESSENTIAL

NEUJAHRSKONZERT 2023 / NEW YEAR'S CONCERT 2023 …

RAINFOREST MAGIC (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

KISMET: VIGNETTES FOR VIOLIN AND PIANO

VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI

A FAMILY CHRISTMAS

STEVE REICH: THE STRING QUARTETS

DISNEY GOES CLASSICAL

THE BACH RECORDINGS ON WESTMINSTER

GREATEST MOMENTS AT THE MET

BEST SO FAR

WATER/FOREST

THE GREATEST HITS

Various

Andrea Bocelli

Vladimir Ashkenazy, The Sydney Symph…

Mirusia

Various

Andrea Bocelli

Max Richter

Franz Welser-Most

Tony O'Connor

Vov Dylan & Clemens Leske

Andrea Bocelli

Andrea Bocelli, Matteo Bocelli, Virginia …

Mivos Quartet

Royal Philharmonic Orchestra

Jorg Demus

Renée Fleming, The Metropolitan Opera

Mark Vincent

Glenn Heaton & Geoff McGarvey

Il Divo

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

SSO

AMB/MGM

ACL/ORCH

SUG/UMA

DGR/UMA

SMC/SME

MGM

AMB/MGM

UNI/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

ELODG/UMA

DEC/UMA

SME

ACL/UMA

SYCO/SME

<P>
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1

4

1

2

1

4

9

1

1

1

1

7

1

4

3

1

8

1

18

225

1

4

17

115

64

1

37

21

610

17

2

57

7

5

56

22

173

4845420

0845298

SSO 201001

AMBITION207

ABCL0031

3506634

4837465

19658717392

HORCD50

AMBITION159

1746680

4842398

4863385

3523365

4842053

4853569

88843072242

4855686

88725476042
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