

ARIA CHARTS

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 20 FEBRUARY, 2023

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	64	1	LOVE IS IN THE AIR	The Ten Tenors		IND	FIASAU00013
2	2	18	1	SILVIA COLLOCA - SING LIKE AN ITALIAN	Various		DEC/UMA	4845420
3	4	225	1	SI FOREVER (THE DIAMOND EDITION)	Andrea Bocelli		UCJ/UMA	0845298
4	NEW	1	4	MAHLER: SYMPHONY NO. 1	Vladimir Ashkenazy, The Sydney Symph...		SSO	SSO 201001
5	14	4	1	DUETS	Mirusia		AMB/MGM	AMBITION207
6	R/E	17	2	CLASSICAL MUSIC TO LIFT YOUR SPIRITS, VOL. 2	Various		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0031
7	R/E	115	1	BELIEVE	Andrea Bocelli		SUG/UMA	3506634
8	15	64	4	VOYAGER - ESSENTIAL	Max Richter		DGR/UMA	4837465
9	NEW	1	9	NEUJAHRSKONZERT 2023 / NEW YEAR'S CONCERT 2023 ...	Franz Welser-Most		SMC/SME	19658717392
10	16	37	1	RAINFOREST MAGIC (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)	Tony O'Connor		MGM	HORCD50
11	9	21	1	KISMET: VIGNETTES FOR VIOLIN AND PIANO	Vov Dylan & Clemens Leske		AMB/MGM	AMBITION159
12	12	610	1	VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI	Andrea Bocelli	<P>	UNI/UMA	1746680
13	19	17	1	A FAMILY CHRISTMAS	Andrea Bocelli, Matteo Bocelli, Virginia ...		DEC/UMA	4842398
14	7	2	7	STEVE REICH: THE STRING QUARTETS	Mivos Quartet		DGR/UMA	4863385
15	R/E	57	1	DISNEY GOES CLASSICAL	Royal Philharmonic Orchestra		DEC/UMA	3523365
16	5	7	4	THE BACH RECORDINGS ON WESTMINSTER	Jorg Demus		ELOGD/UMA	4842053
17	3	5	3	GREATEST MOMENTS AT THE MET	Renée Fleming, The Metropolitan Opera		DEC/UMA	4853569
18	R/E	56	1	BEST SO FAR	Mark Vincent		SME	88843072242
19	20	22	8	WATER/FOREST	Glenn Heaton & Geoff McGarvey		ACL/UMA	4855686
20	17	173	1	THE GREATEST HITS	Il Divo		SYCO/SME	88725476042